the specifications at section III of the Tender 
document) 

NIE – 4000  

TRI – 4000 

NITTTR – 3000  

NIFT – 3000  

Total in Rs.     7360000 

Location Total value in Rupees Percentage % (Plus/Minus/At par) in figures 
and words 

Figures Words 
MMC,NIE,TRI,NITTTR,NIFT Rs.73,60,000/- 

(Rupees  Seventy Three lakhs 
sixty thousand only)  

(The tenderer to quote the single percentage over the estimated cost) 

Signature of Tenderer with Seal

[...]

Chengalpattu 
Medical College - 

5000 

Total in Rs.     6440000 

Location Total value in Rupees Percentage % (Plus/Minus/At par) in figures and 
words 

Figures Words 
Kilpauk Medical College, 
Stanley Medical College, 
Chengalpattu Medical 
College 

Rs.64,40,000/- 
(Rupees  Sixty Four lakhs 
Forty Thousand only)  

(The tenderer to quote the single percentage over the estimated cost) 

Signature of Tenderer with Seal